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ADDENDUM

650 Henderson Drive, Ste. 420, Cartersville, GA 30120 City of Emerson, GA

Old Alabama Road Drainage Improvements

02/09/26 10 A.M.

$150

02/03/26

423-267-7613

Joe Byrne

RFI No. 1: Distributed 1/27/26

A25003

Valerie Visco

Site Engineering, Inc. ConstructConnect

30 Technology Parkway S, Ste. 100 Nocross, GA 30092

Rachael Taylor

01/09/26

rachael.taylor@constructconnect.com

770-849-6466

7025 Best Friend Road Atlanta, GA 30340

Tamara L Isbell

tamara@siteengineeringinc.com

01/09/26

770-263-7234 ext.

Magnum Paving

125 Baker Industrial Court, Villa Rica, GA 30180

Jim Henry

jim@magnumpavingga.com

01/09/26

770-919-0911

Blount Construction Company, Inc.

1730 Sands Place, Marietta, GA 30067

Brad Tanner

brad.tanner@blountconstruction.com

01/09/26

770-547-7333

CH Kirkpatrick & Sons

4200HWY411 N.E., Rydal, GA 30121

HannahMaddox

ch.kirkpatrick@yahoo.com

01/09/26

678-721-7780

The Blue Book

800 East Main Street, Jefferson Valley, NV 10535

Erin McVeigh

01/09/26

emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com

800-431-2584 318

Dodge Data & Analytics

3315 Central Ave., Hot Springs, AR 71913

01/09/26

dodge.bidding@construction.com;rachel.wohrlin@constructio

757-525-1564

Associated General Contractors

101West 21st Street, Chattanooga, TN 37408

01/09/26

planroom@agcetn.org

423-265-1111
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Helfix Grading &Utility, LLC

HD Excavations &Utilities

Bartow Paving

GCG

Builders Exchange of Tennessee

300 Clarke Street, Knoxville, TN 37921

Heather Lowery

01/09/26

heather@bxtn.org

865-525-0443

30 Industrial Drive, Zebulon, GA 30295

P.O Box Villa Rica, GA 30180

1055 Rowland Springs Road Cartersville, GA 30121-2951

Brittany Knight

Megan Griffin

Landis Carnes

Michael C. Lassiter

office@helixllc.us

Megan@hd-excavations.com

landis@bartowpaving.com

michael@gcgdirt.com

3303

5614

01/12/26

01/12/26

01/14/26

01/23/26

470-491-4500

470-241-0514

770-382-2025

404-434-0900

Amas Resources

1097 CR 542E., Bushnell, FL 33513

Michael

michael@amas-resources.com

01/23/26

813-215-0909

RB Developer

Nick

bids@rbdeveloper.net

01/27/26

443-960-1103
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Presswood Construction, Inc.

Hasbun Construction

Complete Site

Limitless Concrete, Inc.

PO Box 5059 Cleveland, TN 37320-5059

6110McFarland Station Dr #806, Alpharetta GA 30004

3510 Ball Ground Hwy, #1000, Canton, GA 30114

3275 Bay View Dr., Jonesboro, GA 30236

Andrew Presswood

Jose Hasbun

Matt Goss

Jessica Flores

presswoodconstruction@gmail.com;byron@presswoodconstru

jhasbun@hasbunconstruction.com

matt@completesitega.com

jessica@limitkessconcrete.net

5679

01/20/26

01/29/26

02/03/26

02/03/26

423-400-8695

205-903-6460

770-630-9880

470-338-4613


